6 . 0l

INCLINATION REPORT
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1. FIELD NAME 2 LEASE NAME

_Na_s_b_nna,w_(ﬂp] aware/BS/Avall) oker Lake Unit #240

3 OPERATOR

BEPCO,L.P.

4 ADDRESS

P.0O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702

5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)

Sec 30, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  §12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Bundreds of feet) Inchnation Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
250 250 050 .87 217 2.17
470 220 0.75 1.31 2.88 5.05
721 251 0.50 .87 2.18 7.23
952 231 0.50 87 2.00 9.23
1140 288 0.50 .87 2.50 11.73
1197 57 1.00 1.75 0.99 12.72
1718 521 1.00 1.75 9.11 21.83
1964 246 0.50 .87 214 23.97
2330 366 3.25 5.67 20.75 44.72
2423 93 3.25 5.67 5.27 49.99
2472 47 350 6.10 2.86 52.85
2561 89 350 6.10 5.42 58.27
2762 201 350 6.10 12.26 70.53
2885 123 375 6.54 8.04 78.57
2978 93 3.50 6.10 5.67 84.24
3040 62 325 5.67 3.51 87.75
3132 92 300 5.23 4.81 92.56
3304 172 2.25 3.93 6.87 99.43
3356 52 200 3.49 1.81 101.24
3531 175 200 3.49 6.10 107.34
3747 216 1.50 2.62 5.65 112.99
3930 183 0.50 .87 1.59 114.58
4429 499 0.50 .87 4.34 118.92
4675 246 0.50 .87 2.14 121.06
4982 307 0.50 .87 2.67 123.73
5390 408 0.50 .87 3.54 127.27
5706 316 0.50 .87 2.74 130 01
6096 390 0.50 .87 3.39 133.40
6496 400 0.50 .87 3.48 136.88
6895 399 0.50 .87 3.47 140.35
7350 455 050 .87 3.95 144 30
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of 7350' " 144.30' feet
Inchination measuremepfs were made in . Tubing D Casing Open Hole E
27
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“ﬁ!\ﬁme of Authorized Representative Signature of Authorized Representative .
L.V. Bohannon Ann Moore Production Clerk
Name of Person and Title (type or pnnt) Name of Person and Title (type or print)
Adobe Drilling BEPCO, L., P.
Name of Company Name of Company
Telephone 432-552-5553 Telephone ( 432) A33-2 217
Area Code / / ) Area Code” 7
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